Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No
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Category: General

Roll No

5090901330
5090900942
5090900507
5090900764
5090900584
5090900575
5090900116
5090900002
5090900732
5090900939
5090900557
5090900944
5090900698
5090901332
5090901069
5090900659
5090900348
5090900836
5090901124
5090900228
5090901241
5090900299
5090900187
5090900760
5090900160
5090900841
5090901148
5090900653
5090901202
5090901114
5090900317
5090900926
5090900248
5090900543
5090900331
5090900008
5090901040
5090900911
5090901016
5090900494
5090900262
5090900243
5090900015
5090900286
5090900358
5090900005
5090900154
5090901254

Name

JASKARAN SINGH
JASPREET SINGH

Nikhil Arora

Nayaab Mittal

Pulkit Malik
Husanpreet singh Dhillon
Channpreet Singh
ANKIT GOYAL

Vivek Chahar

vivek machra
Sukhrippen pal singh
INDERJEET

rajat jatana

Vineet Kadian

Pankush Nanda
MANSANJAM SINGH SRA
ANKUSH KUMAR
ABHIMANYU SIWACH
PREET EKAM SINGH BEDI
Ajay Pratap

KARANVEER SINGH

SUMIT SHARMA

SIMRAT SINGH SIDHU
KETAN CHAUDHARY
DHARMENDRA BHARDWAJ
TAPAN DHAMIJA

SAHIL THAKUR

Neha

HARISH KUMAR
Karandeep Singh Kamboj
Harmandeep Singh
Sahilpreet Kaur

JATIN GARG

DALERJIT SINGH CHAHAL
Anish Kumar Dhuria
MOHIT BANSAL

SHIVAM VASHISHT
Akashdeep Singh

Rahul Hooda

PUNEET KUMAR SABHARWAL
Mehakpreet Singh
BRIJESH KUMAR AGGARWAL
Manjeet Singh

SOPHIA UPPAL

Abhishek choudhary
Mohit Bansal

Saurabh

Arvind Kumar

Father's Name

CHARNJIT SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

Lachhman Dass

Chander Shekhar
Satyapal Malik
Sukhvinder singh
Balwinder Singh
MAHESH KUMAR

Banwari Lal Chahar
varun machra

Surinder pal singh
RAMKUMAR

krishan kumar

Ajay Kadian

Lilibe Bharti Nanda
UPKARAN PAUL SINGH SRA
JAGDISH CHAND SHARMA
DALJEET SINGH SIWACH
BALJIT SINGH BEDI
Anil Singh

DAVINDER SINGH

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
HARPREET SINGH

RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY
NIRANJAN PRASAD
SUBHASH DHAMIJA
GUNNA NAND THAKUR
Azad Singh

JAIRAM SINGH

Kuldip Singh

Lakhvir Singh
Narinder Singh
SANJEEV KUMAR

NIRMAL SINGH

Sudhir Kumar

SURENDER KUMAR BANSAL
RAJESH VASHISHT
Gurnam Singh

Narender Hooda

SUSHIL KUMAR SABHARWAL
Narinder Singh

YOGESH KUMAR AGGARWAL
Baldev Singh

SUSHIL UPPAL

Surinder kumar

Bharat Bhushan Bansal
Ram chand

Joginder Singh

DOB

06/12/1997
02/08/1995
19/09/1996
06/10/1995
24/08/1998
25/04/1993
16/12/1995
23/02/1998
07/07/1992
02/02/1994
17/10/1997
08/06/1995
27/06/1995
13/12/1997
28/02/1994
01/06/1998
14/07/1992
18/12/1995
23/03/1995
12/11/1995
29/05/1997
28/02/1995
15/01/1996
28/08/1997
22/08/1992
01/06/1994
26/07/1994
22/10/1994
16/07/1996
08/07/1997
16/10/1996
23/09/1997
22/12/1998
25/11/1993
13/08/1998
08/12/1991
25/01/1997
04/08/1995
09/08/1996
28/10/1997
21/05/1998
04/06/1997
11/04/1995
10/01/1996
05/10/1996
10/07/1997
22/12/1993
24/11/1995

Page No:

Marks
(old)
67.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
6l.
61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.

50
75
75
50
25
00
75
50
25
25
75
00
00
00
75
50
00
00
75
75
75
50
00
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
00
75
50
50
50
25
00

1

Marks
(new)

77.50
73.75
73.
73.
73.
73.
72.
.50
71.
71.
70.
70.
70.
70.
69.
69.
69.
69.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
67.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.

72

75
50
25
00
75

25
25
75
00
00
00
75
50
00
00
75
75
75
50
00
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
00
75
50
50
50
25
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Category: General

Roll No

5090901031
5090901226
5090900053
5090900940
5090900658
5090900628
5090901102
5090901174
5090900119
5090901054
5090900808
5090901206
5090900673
5090901324
5090900899
5090900893
5090900668
5090900442
5090900034
5090900407
5090901071
5090900065
5090900159
5090900465
5090900320
5090900635
5090900210
5090900057
5090900979
5090900072
5090900655
5090900337
5090900610
5090900464
5090901223
5090900288
5090900284
5090901093
5090900621
5090900435
5090900051
5090901130
5090900737
5090901143
5090900622
5090900458
5090900809
5090900277

Name

Shubham Dogra
Naresh Chander
Rahul Godara
HIMANSHU SHARMA
Anmoldeep Singh
DINKER JAIN

SANTOSH KUMAR
lakshya sehgal
Rinku kalvania
SHANU RAMAN

LAKSHAY CHAHAL
Parth Goel

LOKESH AGGARWAL
SHUBHAM SEMWAL

MANU PARTAP SINGH
Vishawjit Singh Gill
Surya Sharma

DUNEET SINGH
chamandeep

NITIN PARKASH
BALDEEP SINGH
SACHIN KUMAR
gurigbal singh
chanpreet singh saharan
ABHISHEK SHARMA
AMANPREET SINGH
Akshyat Bansal
NAVMEET SINGH

ROHAN JAIN

Arun Khatana
SURYAKANT BHARDWAJ
Aakash Sharma
AMANDEEP

Harvinder Singh
BALKARAN SINGH
Karnveer Singh
Raman Kumar Malik
LOVINDER SINGH MANN
SUKHVIR SINGH

RAHUL

JAGSEER SINGH
YASHDEEP SAINI
Sanagavarapu Thirumala
AKSHAY KUMAR

Ankit Goel

JAVED KHAN

JASMEET SINGH ISSAR
SAHIL SHARMA

Father's Name

Rajesh Dogra

RAM CHANDER

Devender Singh Godara
PARDEEP SHARMA
Gurinder Singh
AABSHAR KUMAR JAIN
ARVIND KUMAR

davinder sehgal
Rishpal

BIJENDER

KULDEEP SINGH
Bhupinder Goel
RAJINDER AGGARWAL
GANGA PRASAD SEMWAL
NARENDER KUMAR

Jagraj Singh Gill
Kiran Kumar

DHIAN SINGH

amar singh

PREM PARKASH

SUKHDEV SINGH

JAIVIR SINGH

jasmer singh

harinder singh saharan
SHYAM LAL SHARMA
BASANT SINGH

Sushil Kumar Bansal
BALDEV SINGH

PEEUSH KUMAR JAIN
Narender khatana
DHARAM VIR SHARMA
Jaspal Singh

VARINDER KUMAR

Harmail Singh
GURDEEP SINGH
Balwant

Subhash

Singh

Chander Malik
NAIB SINGH

NAHAR SINGH

VIJAY

AMRIK SINGH

SUKHDEV KUMAR
Sanagavarapu Veeraiah
SHAMSHER CHAND

Rajesh Goel

HAQMUDDIN KHAN
HARJEET SINGH
RAVINDER PAUL

DOB

18/09/1994
01/01/1995
12/03/1995
24/10/1994
18/02/1995
06/07/1998
10/02/1990
21/12/1996
07/06/1993
10/07/1997
01/11/1997
27/08/1998
16/06/1993
25/12/1996
09/04/1996
18/03/1999
11/01/1998
05/11/1991
04/08/1993
22/09/1993
03/07/1996
18/08/1994
07/10/1996
18/04/1991
18/01/1992
21/01/1992
17/03/1997
30/03/1993
19/09/1993
23/10/1994
10/10/1994
22/04/1995
01/02/1993
27/08/1993
17/06/1994
14/02/1998
16/03/1993
13/06/1995
19/02/1996
25/10/1993
31/12/1995
25/10/1990
16/11/1990
14/12/1990
04/03/1994
15/04/1996
10/03/1998
19/08/1997

Page No:

Marks
(old)
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

75
75
00
75
75
75
25
75
50
50
50
50
00
00
50
50
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
25

2

Marks
(new)

64.75
64.75
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.

00
75
75
75
25
75
50
50
50
50
00
00
50
50
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Category: General

Roll No

5090900833
5090900282
5090900565
5090901087
5090900754
5090900593
5090900190
5090901219
5090901276
5090900340
5090901306
5090900753
5090901192
5090900798
5090900135
5090900431
5090900188
5090900525
5090900021
5090900354
5090900129
5090901231
5090900032
5090900092
5090900781
5090901090
5090900312
5090900175
5090900746
5090900244
5090900518
5090900235
5090900267
5090900623
5090900522
5090900183
5090900467
5090900724
5090900802
5090900149
5090900670
5090901022
5090900278
5090900941
5090900073
5090900214
5090900168
5090900917

Name

Aniket bansal

SUNIL SHARMA

VISHAL SINGH

NIKHI DUTT

Kamal kumar

Harpreet Singh Bal
Neeraj Saini

Aman Duddi

HARWINDER SINGH
MOHIT DHILLON

Mukul Pal

ABHAY KANWAR

LALIT DHALK

AVINASH VASHISHT
Ashish Malik
navaljot singh

Mukul

Jashanjot Singh
Avinash

Manveer Singh Walia
Ankit Nautiyal
GOVIND TANWAR
Harpinder singh maan
ABHISHEK SAINI
DIKSHU SAINI

RAJAN TRIHAL

shubham sharma

Ankit Kainwal

Deepak Singh
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SACHIN

Nasib singh

manpreet singh

MOHIT

Himanshi

RAHUL
MOHIT SINGH
ramit sharma
Kunal
SUMIT DUDDI
Shelza sumra
PARVEEN

RAHUL KUMAR
VIKRAM SAINI
Tanuj Nangia
ABHISHEK BANSAL
Abhinandan Sharma

HARPREET SINGH

Father's Name

Surinder kumar bansal
RATTAN SINGH

BALVIR SINGH

DEVI DUTT

Ramkrishan

Mohinder Pal Singh Bal

Ram Singh
Surender Duddi

SHAMSHER SINGH

RAJENDER SINGH DHILLON

RAMESH PAL

AJAY KANWAR
KRISHAN CHAND

AMIR CHAND

Dalbir Singh Malik
amarjeet singh
Sham sunder

Baljit Singh
Jagdish Chander
Parminder Singh Walia
Rameshwar Prasad
VIJAY PAL TANWAR
Rajveer singh

TEJA RAM SAINI

RAJ KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

subhash chander sharma

Ishwar Singh
Pardhuman Singh
BIAS DEV

JAGBIR SINGH
Bhim singh
mohinder chand
SATBIR SINGH
Satinder Kumar
KIRAN PAL SINGH
SHAM LAL

devi lal

Hukam Chand
RAMSAWRUP
Devinder sumra
JOGINDER SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR
RAM KUMAR SAINI
N K Nangia
PANKAJ KUMAR BANSAL
Mati Raj
KULWANT SINGH

DOB

02/08/2000
01/11/1991
21/08/1993
26/10/1995
28/07/1992
17/10/1995
09/09/1997
07/05/1994
18/11/1996
21/06/1997
02/09/1997
11/02/1992
27/11/1994
19/08/1997
12/02/1994
18/07/1994
16/10/1998
05/08/1999
26/07/1995
03/09/1998
11/09/1999
09/03/1994
06/11/1994
06/04/1998
07/11/1999
27/10/1994
20/12/1993
10/11/1996
05/11/1997
18/06/1991
10/02/1994
12/06/1997
24/08/1994
05/12/1996
07/06/1997
09/10/1996
09/02/1998
10/06/1992
07/12/1992
19/09/1993
25/10/1994
26/01/1989
13/01/1993
02/03/1994
17/11/1990
18/02/1994
14/07/1996
07/01/2000

Page No:

Marks
(old)
48.25
48.00
48.00
47.75
47.50
47.50
47.50
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
46.75
46.75
46.75
46.50
46.50
46.50
46.25
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.75
45.75
45.75
45.75
45.50
45.25
45.25
45.25
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.75
44 .50
44.50
44 .25
44.25
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.75
43.75
43.75
43.50
43.25
43.25
43.25

3

Marks
(new)

58.25
58.00
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

00
75
50
50
50
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
50
50
50
25
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
75
50
50
25
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
50
25
25
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Category: General

Roll No

5090900374
5090900642
5090900344
5090901074
5090900636
5090900406
5090900534
5090900775
5090900521
5090900548
5090900997
5090900948
5090900305
5090900604
5090900444
5090900339
5090901305
5090900865
5090901115
5090900070
5090900766
5090900719
5090901072
5090901046
5090900318
5090901203
5090900576
5090900538
5090900690
5090900825
5090901149
5090900273
5090900172
5090900782
5090901065
5090900376
5090900559
5090900634
5090900788
5090900975
5090900450
5090900641
5090901178
5090900260
5090900088
5090900242
5090900932
5090900016

Name

SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
Ranjit Singh
RAKESH KUMAR
Saurav Godara
Sahil Sagar
SIDHARTH SINGH RANA
AMANPREET SINGH
shashank yadav
AJAY SINGH

Dheeraj Dhiman
ASHISH KUMAR

IOBAL SINGH SAINI
Bhupesh Kumar
Rahul Sukhija
TILAK RAM

AJITPAL SINGH
Aditya Punia

KAPIL DEV

JATIN SHARMA
Abhishek

VINAY ANAND SRIVASTAVA
PRAJWAL SHARMA
AMITESHWAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
MOHSIN KHAN

AMAN KUMAR
Karanpreet Singh Virdi
Gurnish

Jasbir singh
Sandeep chhokar
ANURADHA SHARMA
VIKAS KUMAR
GANESH SINGH
Manik Aggarwal
Abhishek

GURJOT SINGH SODHI
Waris

Dinesh kumar
DIKSHA

ASHUTOSH KUMAR
vikram dhir

Gaurav Sharma
Sankalp Roy
Sharandeep Singh
paramjeet singh
PRASHANT GIRI
SAHIL KUMAR

Jatin Rathee

Father's Name

SHEETLA PRASAD SHUKLA
Gurjeet singh
SURINDER PAL

Ram Phal Godara
Ramkumar

RAJBIR SINGH RANA
AMARJIT SINGH
chandradev prasad yadav
RAJENDER PARSHAD PANGHAL
Ghan Shyam Dhiman
JAIBIR SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

Vinod Kumar

Rakesh Sukhija

RAM KALESH

HIMAT SINGH

Balbir Singh

RAJPAL

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
Vijay Kumar

UMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV SHARMA
SATSAROOP SINGH
ROSHAN LAL

RASHID AHMED

PYARA LAL

Maninder Singh Virdi
Balbir Chand

Raj kumar

Rajpal chhokar
BALDEV RAJ SHARMA
SUBHASH CHANDER
NARAYAN SINGH

Rajesh Kumar

Dalbir Singh

JASPAL SINGH SODHI
Ameen

Nagu ram

PAMMI LAL

BHAGWAN MEHTA

suresh dhir

Subhash chander
Mihir Kumar Roy
Harpreet Singh Mann
surjeet singh
GHANASHYAM GIRI
CHANDER PRAKASH

Jaswant Rathee

DOB

12/12/1992
22/04/1995
11/02/1992
29/09/1991
24/11/1995
08/03/1997
28/01/1998
11/11/1989
20/12/1990
08/02/1994
24/04/1997
10/12/1996
26/04/1997
06/09/1994
04/04/1990
25/01/1992
17/03/1994
01/10/1995
23/04/1996
23/07/1997
01/05/2001
19/01/1998
03/10/1991
23/07/1993
28/03/1994
27/08/1994
23/12/1995
11/01/1998
23/06/1993
13/11/1993
28/03/1995
03/12/1996
17/01/1994
30/09/1997
13/10/1994
25/01/1996
05/01/1997
28/06/1997
18/12/1999
21/08/1993
28/11/1993
22/09/1989
08/09/1990
31/10/1995
12/12/1992
26/01/1994
16/12/1994
27/12/1994

Page No:

Marks
(old)
43.
43.
42.
42
42.
42.50
42.50
42 .25
42.25
42 .25
42.25
42.00
42.00
41.75
41.50
41.25
41.25
41.25
41.25
41.25
41.25
41.00
40.75
40.75
40.75
40.75
40.75
40.75
40.25
40.25
40.25
40.25
40.00
40.00
39.75
39.50
39.50
39.50
39.50
39.25
39.25
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.75
38.75
38.75
38.75

00
00
75
50
50

4

Marks
(new)

53.00
53.00
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.

75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
00
00
75
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
25
25
25
25
00
00
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
00
00
00
75
75
75
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Category: General

Roll No

5090900077
5090900807
5090900805
5090901320
5090900379
5090900957
5090900791
5090900550
5090900515
5090901028
5090900042
5090900424
5090900677
5090900462
5090900968
5090900472
5090900468
5090900529
5090901048
5090900967
5090900416
5090901000
5090900373
5090900209
5090900774
5090900887
5090900198
5090901163
5090900323
5090900727
5090900163
5090901116
5090900916
5090901033
5090901038
5090900147
5090900332
5090900105
5090901122
5090901335
5090900713
5090900827
5090900294
5090900372
5090900752
5090900794
5090900130
5090901281

Name

Shalu

NAVEEN HOODA
ANAND KUMAR
SHUBHAM PATHAK
YAGYA ARYA
Manjot singh
Akshit Sood
Shubham Sharma
PAVIT KUMAR
HARPARTAP SINGH GREWAL
Neeraj

PARSHANT

NAVNEET KUMAR
Akshay Kumar
KRISHNENDU THAKUR
MOHIT SINGH
Sourabh sharma
gurmeet singh rai
Randeep Singh Dhaliwal
Ramandeep Singh
ASHISH PRAJAPATI
Bhavesh Verma
ANOOP SINGH BRAR
ANKUR SHARMA
SAHIL

Kamal Sharma
shekhar

PORAS DHIMAN
Yatharth Mudgil
Devender Ahlawat
Sanjeev Kumar
Vaibhav

SAGAR MALIK
GURBHEJ SINGH
CHARNJEET SINGH
AKASH

Ankit

DEEPAK GILL
IMANSHU PURI
Aman

KAMALJIT SINGH
Anil Kumar
NITISH SAHU
ANKUSH GOYAL
mansimar singh
SHAILENDRA KUMAR
Simranjit Singh

RAJESH

Father's Name

Kashmir Singh

NARESH HOODA

AMAR NATH

SUBHASH PATHAK

SATISH KUMAR

Manjit Singh

Anil Sood

Kadam Sharma

SATISH KUMAR

HARINDER SINGH GREWAL
Aman kumar

KISHORI LAL

SURAT SINGH

Satish Kumar

BHAGWAN THAKUR
YOGENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN
Krishan chander sharma
jasvir singh rai
Gursewak Singh

Ramesh kumar
CHANDRAPATI PRAJAPATI
Krishan Chander Verma
CHARANJEET SINGH BRAR
ANIL KUMAR

PREM PARKASH

Rajkumar

balwan singh

NAND KISHORE DHIMAN
Amit Mudgil

Krishan Kumar

Mahesh Kumar

Arun Sharma

KRISHAN MALIK

JAGIR SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

BIJENDER SINGH
Rajender singh
SURENDER
GURSEWAK SINGH PURI
Hariom

BHAN CHAND

Inder Singh

KRISHAN KUMAR SAHU
MUKESH GOYAL
jagmeet singh
MAHESH KUMAR

Harpal Singh

SURAJ BHAN

DOB

09/03/1994
16/11/1989
29/12/1998
15/01/1994
26/09/1997
04/08/1992
13/06/1996
24/01/1994
23/09/1995
06/03/1996
05/06/1997
16/09/1993
06/12/1993
12/12/1995
22/10/1991
10/08/1992
27/12/1994
20/08/1992
12/01/1993
14/07/1997
04/06/1993
30/07/1994
27/08/1995
07/09/1995
25/02/1997
31/07/1997
11/09/1990
09/09/1994
05/04/1998
18/08/1998
25/04/1989
11/01/1996
23/12/1992
20/05/1994
27/02/1994
18/04/1997
10/10/1998
28/01/1997
30/08/1998
28/03/2000
16/08/1992
18/03/1996
01/01/1992
09/04/1996
17/04/1997
20/10/1998
28/12/1999
12/04/1991

Page No:

Marks
(old)
38.50
38.25
38.25
38.00
38.00
37.75
37.75
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.25
37.25
37.25
37.00
37.00
37.00
36.75
36.75
36.75
36.50
36.50
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.00
35.75
35.75
35.75
35.50
35.50
35.25
35.25
34.75
34.75
34.75
34.50
34.25
34.25
34.00
34.00
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.50

5

Marks
(new)

48.50
48.25
48.
48.
48.
47.
47.
.50
47.
47.
47.
.25
47.
.25
47.
47.
47.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
44
44 .
44
.50
44
44 .
44
44 .
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.

47

47

47

44

25
00
00
75
75

50
50
50

25

00
00
00
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
00
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
75
75
75

25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
2601
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Category: General

Roll No

5090900405
5090900982
5090900155
5090900706
5090900994
5090900928
5090901363
5090901097
5090900412
5090900516
5090901123
5090901280
5090900227
5090901079
5090900011
5090900814
5090900083
5090900873
5090900717
5090900699
5090900304
5090900790
5090900850
5090900815
5090900213
5090901194
5090900987
5090901239
5090900907
5090900787
5090901139
5090900984
5090900573
5090900287
5090900861
5090901009
5090901173
5090900859
5090900648
5090900892
5090900076
5090900475
5090900078
5090900680
5090900702
5090900845
5090900889
5090900300

Name

RAJESH KUMAR
SURAJ PARKASH
Pawan Kumar Neolia
MUKUL KAINTH
NANCY
MANAV SHARMA

MADHUR SHUKLA

Pankaj

NANDAN SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
Shivam Vasudev

Sahil Malik

SAURAV

vidit

SUHAIL

PRADEEP KUMAR
BHUPESH SUMI

rakesh dussad

SOHAIL GOYAL

Kritika Gupta
Shikhar Jerath
DIVYANS SHARMA

ANKIT

Manik Verma

ANKIT SINGH BHANWALA
KULDEEP GURJAR
SANDEEP

SUMIT DABLA

PARMOD KUMAR

Naveen Kumar

Ankur Patial

SAIF HASSAN

PARMOD
Shashi

AAKASH

KUMAR
Kumar
ANCHAL GOSWAMI
SHUBHAM GAUR

satinder singh

HITESH TANWAR

NAVEEN JOSHI

Akul kaura

DIGVIJAY SINGH ADHANA
ANKIT KUMAR

Rajat Kumar

upender bishnoi
amardeep pal

manish pratap singh

DEEPAK KUMAR

Father's Name

NANDU KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SHASHI PARSAD
Ishwari Datt Neolia
SATISH KUMAR

DHOLU RAM

PARVEEN KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
Aman kumar

CHARAN SINGH

KEWAL SINGH

Suresh Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

UMAR SINGH

Varinder kumar
FAKRUDDIN

DHARMPAL

RAM KISHAN SUMI
prithvi singh
ASHWANI GOYAL

Shiv kumar

Manish

AJAY SHARMA

SAT NARAIN SINGH
Rajinder kumar
NAHAR SINGH BHANWALA
KAMAL SINGH
SATYABIR SINGH
JITENDER DABLA
BRIJ LAL

Ram Kumar

Subhash Chander Patial
NURUL HASSAN

RAJESH KUMAR
Manohar Lal

SUSHIL KUMAR

ASHOK GOSWAMI
NARINDER GAUR
gurlabh singh

ANIL KUMAR

SHIVA NAND JOSHI
Subhlakshan kaura
VIJAY ADHANA

DHARAM DEV

Dhan Singh

late inderjit bishnoi
ishwar chand

Dori lal pauli

BABU SINGH

DOB

04/04/1995
19/11/1990
20/02/1994
11/06/1997
26/10/1992
01/01/1996
13/02/1998
17/07/1999
31/07/1992
23/09/1994
27/02/1997
10/08/1998
27/04/1999
19/08/1999
23/08/1999
10/12/1983
23/07/1994
26/01/1992
20/08/1997
01/07/2000
28/05/1996
19/10/1996
11/08/1994
13/12/1997
16/01/1999
27/01/1995
02/05/1983
22/11/1994
08/07/1992
02/11/1992
24/12/1992
08/02/1994
06/02/1995
04/03/1996
29/09/1998
13/02/1990
07/12/1992
27/07/1993
27/09/1994
24/08/1995
02/09/1996
15/09/1998
11/10/1998
20/06/1999
25/12/1988
17/09/1992
21/09/1998
28/06/1994

Page No:

Marks
(old)
33.50
33.25
33.25
33.25
33.00
33.00
33.00
32.75
32.50
32.50
32.50
32.50
32.50
32.50
32.25
32.00
32.00
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.50
31.50
31.25
31.25
31.25
31.00
30.75
30.75
30.25
30.25
30.25
30.25
30.25
30.25
30.25
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.75
29.75
29.75
29.25
29.25
29.25
29.00

6

Marks
(new)

43.50
43.25
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
.75
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
.50
42.
42.
42.
41.
41.
.75
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
.00
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.

42

42

41

41

25
25
00
00
00

50
50
50
50
50

25
00
00
75
75

50
50
25
25
25

75
75
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
25
25
25
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Category: General

Roll No

5090900436
5090900120
5090901045
5090900191
5090901075
5090901247
5090900716
5090900810
5090900502
5090901358
5090901138
5090900249
5090901199
5090900408
5090901207
5090901051
5090901356
5090900884
5090900123
5090901126
5090901011
5090900474
5090900314
5090900272
5090900302
5090900520
5090900777
5090900780
5090900346
5090900102
5090900581
5090900735
5090901002
5090900454
5090901294
5090900440
5090901209
5090900701
5090900192
5090900423
5090900293
5090900066
5090900900
5090900514
5090900803
5090901085
5090900731
5090901180

Name

Ramanjeet Singh Dhatt
Harmeet Singh
HARDEEP

ASHOK KUMAR AVINASH
SATYARTH
PARMINDERDEEP SINGH
Pawan kumar

Amit Sheoran

NANAK SINGH

KARAN

sahil

Abhishek Kanojia
Vikas Gurani

Silvia Gupta

MUKUL SHARMA

ANKISH GOYAL

GURNAM SINGH

NAND KISHORE SINGH YADAV

VISHAL

DIGVIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN
AKASH CHAUDHARY
VIKRANT SINGH KANDORIA
Sachin Kamboj
Ayushi

Lavish Garg

DABLU KUMAR

Anish Kumar

Lohit Kumar

Kamal Deep

AMIT KUMAR

AYUSH

Ankush Rana

Aman Sharma
Kamaljeet singh
Anjali Sharma
NAVEED ALAM KHAN
MAHADEB BISWAS
Sandeep Kumar
Manish Kumar

SAMEER DOGRA
Navdeep Singh

Amit Soni

GAURAV GOET

YOGESH KUMAR BALODI
ABHISHEK KAUSHIK
ritik kandhal
YAGAYA DUTT SHARMA

Amesh Sharma

Father's Name

Avtar Singh Dhatt
Karmjeet Singh
BALRAJ

TEJ NARAYAN SINGH
SURINDER SHARMA
JAGDEV SINGH

Lochan

Prem Kumar

SAROOP SINGH

NRIPJIT

Raj kumar

Raj Kumar Kanojia
Hans Raj

Sanjiv Gupta

MADAN LAL

SURESH KUMAR GOYAL
DARSHAN SINGH

PARAS SINGH YADAV
SATISH KUMAR
SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN
RAM KANHATIYA CHAUDHARY
KEWAL SINGH KANDORIA
Hans Raj Kamboj
Tejpal Singh
Rajinder kumar

SUNIL ROY

Kishor Kumar

Om Prakash

Aman Singh

SHIV PARSAD

VIJAY KUMAR

Kulbir singh
Ashwinder Kumar
jasbir singh

Hem Raj Sharma

ANWAR ALAM KHAN

Late RANAJIT BISWAS
Gopal Singh

Rajvir

SUKHWINDRER SINGH
Rajpal Singh
Rajender Parshad Soni
DEVENDER SINGH GOET
DAYA KRISHAN BALODI
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
sanjay kumar
VIRENDER KUMAR SHARMA

SK Sharma

DOB

28/06/1994
27/03/1996
10/05/1997
15/08/1986
29/09/1992
05/02/1994
28/05/1995
16/02/1996
06/09/1996
05/07/1998
21/12/1998
07/05/1999
13/01/1994
29/06/1998
18/06/1994
09/08/1994
02/10/1990
06/06/1987
18/10/2000
15/04/1989
11/07/1992
21/06/1995
19/08/1996
14/11/1997
06/01/1999
25/03/2000
18/12/1990
29/08/1991
04/11/1993
06/08/1995
22/01/1996
29/07/1993
26/07/1996
11/09/1996
15/02/1997
19/02/1998
01/01/1976
04/07/1992
01/01/1993
11/10/1991
05/05/1992
05/07/1994
15/08/1994
30/09/1995
30/03/1994
18/11/1998
30/12/1998
02/04/1991

Page No:

Marks
(old)
29.00
29.00
29.00
28.75
28.75
28.75
28.75
28.75
28.75
28.75
28.75
28.75
28.50
28.50
28.25
28.25
28.00
27.75
27.75
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.25
27.25
27.25
27.25
27.25
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.75
26.75
26.75
26.50
26.50
26.25
26.25
26.25
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.75

7

Marks
(new)

39.00
39.00
39.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
35.

00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
00
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Category: General

Roll No

5090901083
5090901224
5090900552
5090900084
5090900546
5090900947
5090900166
5090900958
5090900041
5090900695
5090901008
5090900363
5090900654
5090900874
5090900671
5090901179
5090900510
5090901185
5090901210
5090900751
5090900182
5090900878
5090900452
5090900720
5090900126
5090900101
5090901245
5090901270
5090900703
5090901349
5090900269
5090900897
5090900954
5090900733
5090900006
5090900275
5090901229
5090900390
5090900497
5090900295
5090901302
5090900364
5090900157
5090900061
5090900598
5090900487
5090900596
5090901347

Name

Deepak

Vishnu Dev

Sorab Kumar
Himanshu Sharma
ANSHUL PURI
LALIT

Amritpal Singh
GURSIMRAN SINGH
SHEFALI

Shivam sharma
manjeet kumar
GURJEET SINGH
SHUBHAM SAINI
ROHIT

AMIT

DINESH KUMAR
RAHUL KAUSHIK
Gaganpreet singh sodhi
MANOJ KUMAR
Manoj Kumar
MANISHA DULAT
SANKET KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR

Kanav lakhanpal
SACHIN

MITANKSHI SHARMA
DEEPAK SANGWAN
Harjot Singh Sawhney
jaswinder saini
AMIT DAHIYA
VINAY KUMAR
ANIRUDH

Mohan Kumar
JIVESH CHAUDHARY
SANJEEV KUMAR
Ganesh vashisht
NAVEEN KUMAR
MUKUL

Rohit tomar
VINAY SINGH

Ravi Parkash
ANUPINDERJIT SINGH SIDHU
YOGESH

Haramrit Singh
kailash Thakur
SHASHI KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR
KANWARPAL SINGH

Father's Name

Jagdish Mehla

Ajay Kumar

Bharat Bhushan Garg
Kuldeep Kumar Sharma

S B PURI

GAJENDER PARKASH

Mohan Singh

ONKAR SINGH

KEWAL SINGH KANDORIA
Bharat ram

mela ram

KULWANT SINGH

MULTAN SINGH

Manoj Kumar

ISHWAR SINGH

MIYAN SINGH

SURESH CHANDER

Harpal Singh

ISHWAR SINGH

Ram Gopal

HARPAL SINGH

SOMVEER SINGH

SATYAWAN

Amarjit lakhanpal
RAMESH KUMAR

KANHATIYA LAL SHARMA
ASHOK SANGWAN
Kanwaljit Singh Sawhney
sarvan saini

JAGBIR SINGH

RAM PAL

SUSHIL KUMAR

Joginder Pandit

MAHESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY
SURESH ROHILLA
Kishan lal sharma
RAJPAL

SURINDER KUMAR
Pardeep tomar
NARSI RAM

Bhajan Lal Sharma
MANJIT SINGH SIDHU
SATISH KUMAR

Himat Singh Dhillon
jiwan singh thakur
BARJINDER KUMAR
KOR PAL

JASVIR SINGH

DOB

18/11/1995
10/10/1996
14/08/1992
31/03/1993
28/06/1997
22/11/1997
19/02/1993
11/05/1993
12/10/1993
09/05/1995
18/11/1995
21/07/1996
23/07/1996
07/09/1998
12/03/1986
12/05/1988
16/02/1993
20/08/1994
02/10/1995
31/10/1996
27/09/1997
31/12/2000
25/12/1996
02/09/1991
04/12/1997
15/06/1994
31/03/1992
11/08/1998
04/04/1988
09/05/1988
02/10/1993
07/03/1995
24/10/1996
30/06/1999
06/12/1985
26/08/1999
16/11/1995
23/11/1998
21/03/1992
30/05/1995
10/03/1997
03/08/1999
19/04/1995
29/10/1995
07/12/1995
10/11/2001
01/01/1994
06/02/1994

Page No:

Marks
(old)
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
24.
24.50
24.50
24.25
24.00
24.00
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.50
23.50
23.25
23.25
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
22.75
22.75
22.75
22.75
22.50
22.50

75
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75

8

Marks
(new)

35.75
35.75
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.

50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
50
50
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

Category: General

Roll No

5090900572
5090900541
5090901187
5090900217
5090901081
5090901152
5090900554
5090900993
5090900996
5090900566
5090900350
5090901284
5090900846
5090900239
5090900705
5090900683
5090901288
5090900096
5090900586
5090901018
5090901297
5090900164
5090901078
5090901133
5090901271
5090900080
5090900551
5090900477
5090900828
5090900158
5090901249
5090901275
5090900664
5090900026
5090900420
5090901286
5090900692
5090900870
5090901316
5090901323
5090900079
5090901236
5090900040
5090900898
5090900822
5090901312
5090900353
5090901240

Name

Jaideep Kanwar
Ritesh Kumar Upadhyay
Shyama charan

RITU

Deepanshu

DEEPAK KUMAR
Amanjot Singh
Harpreet Singh Longia
SIDHANT KOCHHAR
RAGHVENDER SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
GAURAV BANSAL
Gurdeep Singh
RAHUL YADAV

Jaspal Singh

RAHUL GARG

Sourabh Dhiman
Amit yadav

CHIRAG MALIK
MANDEEP

Siri ram

NIKHIL CHAHAL
ANKUSH PRASHAR
JASWINDER SINGH
Hemant singh karki
Amandeep

Kumar Rohit
PARDEEP KUMAR
Ankush kumar Dhiman
RAMAN

SHIBU P MATHEW
HITESH KUMAR

HARSH

PRAVEEN GAHLAWAT
DHEERAJ KUMAR
Chandan Sharma
AMIT KUMAR

HARJOT SINGH GILL
SUMIT VASHISHT
NITISH TIWARI

ARUN KUMAR

VIVEK MAGO

Dharuv goyal
Abhishek Gupta
GAGANDEEP SINGH
harpreet singh
rahul

ANKUR KANDHOL

Father's Name

HS kanwar
Hridyanand Upadhyay
Beche lal

SUBHASH CHANDER
Suresh Kumar

SRI BHAGWAN

Daljeet Singh
Bikramjit Singh Longia
PRINCE KOCHHAR

DEVI SINGH

GYAN CHAND SHARMA
SANJEEV KUMAR BANSAL
Tara singh

RAM KRISHAN YADAV
Surender Pal Singh
JOG DHYAN GARG
Harbans Singh
Ishwar Singh
VEDPAL MALIK

RISHI PAL

Barinder Gupta
Dilbag singh

ANIL KUMAR PRASHAR
GURCHARAN SINGH
Puran singh karki
Sadhu ram

Devi Lal Banga
SATBIR SINGH

Onkar Chand Dhiman
KARAMBIR

L MATHEW

BIJENDER SINGH
MADAN LAL
RAMESHWAR SINGH GAHLAWAT
SHAMSHER SINGH
Ramesh Chand
JOGINDER PAL
SUKHVINDER SINGH
VRINDER KUMAR
BECHU SHARAN TIWARI
RAMDHARI SINGH

S K MAGO

Vikas goyal

Anil Kumar Gupta
SAJJAN SINGH
sukhwinder singh
Rajbir singh
BALRAJ

DOB

19/08/1995
02/03/1998
10/03/1989
08/07/1991
11/11/1998
04/12/1992
11/07/1993
15/12/1995
03/08/1996
05/08/1994
03/04/1996
29/10/1998
09/11/1988
23/01/1990
23/03/1991
20/07/1992
16/08/1993
15/03/1994
26/07/1994
15/10/1994
02/05/1997
16/03/2000
02/03/1995
09/11/1992
20/06/1996
01/12/1995
24/11/1997
10/12/1987
04/05/1990
04/12/1991
23/12/1991
09/03/1995
29/07/1992
25/11/1992
08/02/1994
03/06/1994
22/10/1994
07/09/1996
08/02/1997
20/03/1997
20/08/1998
07/01/2001
08/03/2002
22/12/1990
29/03/1992
08/05/1993
18/04/1997
23/08/1989

Page No:

Marks
(old)
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
21.75
21.75
21.75
21.75
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.00
20.75
20.75
20.50
20.50
20.25
20.25
20.25
20.25
20.25
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.75
19.75
19.75
19.75
19.50

50
50
00
00
00

9

Marks
(new)

32.50
32.50
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
75
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Category: General

Roll No

5090900980
5090900194
5090901064
5090900047
5090900770
5090901177
5090900661
5090901227
5090900686
5090901049
5090901234
5090900669
5090900667
5090900821
5090900448
5090900496
5090900292
5090900904
5090901020
5090901184
5090900045
5090900086
5090901266
5090901061
5090901357
5090900007
5090900001
5090901127
5090900722
5090900247
5090900594
5090901151
5090901050
5090900616
5090900986
5090900708
5090900734
5090900220
5090900038
5090901214
5090901154
5090901055
5090900577
5090900110
5090900355
5090900481
5090901304
5090900470

Name

AMANDEEP

KAMAL KANT

Mohit

Bhupinder Bansal
Harmit Singh
Jashandeep singh
LALIT VEDWAL
AMAN

Virender kumar punia
VISHAL KAMBOJ
BHASKER DHIMAN
SALIM KHAN
kamaljit singh
GITESH JAIN
Nishant Arora
AMANDEEP MALIK
Anshul Sharma
Abhay Sharma
Rohit

Rajanpreet Singh
Gursewak Singh
Raj Kumar
Jagdeep Singh
SHIVRAJ SINGH
VIMLESH KUMAR PATEL
ANURAG

SUKHDEV
GAGANDEEP SINGH
Manesh Sharma
SHUBHAM

Mandhir singh
Munish kumar
SHIVENDER SINGH THAKUR
RAVINDER KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
Kuldeep
DEEPANSHU

MONI

RAVI KUMAR
SAURAV SHARMA
Mayank Saroya
shivam kalyan
kanav sharma
RISHABH SHARMA
harmandeep singh
RAHUL KAPOOR
Rohit thakur
PRATYUSH SHARMA

Father's Name

BALKAR CHAND
BALJEET SINGH
Jagdish

Late Sh Jaiparkash

Harbinder Singh

Jaswant singh

GIRDHARI LAL VEDWAL

RAKESH SHARMA
Ran singh punia

PAWAN KUMAR

OM PARKASH DHIMAN

RONAK KHAN

hari lal nafri

VIRENDER KUMAR JAIN
Madan Mohan Arora

SAHAB SINGH MALIK

Hemant Sharma
Rakesh Sharma
Krishan
Satvinder Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Mahipal Singh
Gurmeet Singh
PREM SINGH

RAM PYARE
VARJINDER KUMAR
MOHAR SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
Hari Ram

DESU RAM
Rachhpal singh

Brij bihari

OM PRAKASH THAKUR

BHOOP SINGH
RAMA SHANKAR

Suresh Kumar

ASHWANI KUMAR BHATTI

HARIKESH

PHOOL SINGH
MOHAN LAL SHARMA
Bhupender kumar
deepak kalyan
amrit sagar

JAI KISHAN
ranjit singh
PARSHOTAM CHAND
bharat bhushan
RAMAN SHARMA

DOB

04/10/1993
15/08/1995
28/11/1999
03/09/1991
15/12/2001
10/03/2002
02/07/1986
13/05/1990
08/03/1992
07/07/1994
17/01/1988
10/10/1991
03/06/1992
01/12/1992
24/08/1993
14/09/1996
11/02/1998
12/02/1998
22/12/2000
18/03/1991
16/11/1999
13/02/1973
02/07/1987
22/08/1990
30/07/1994
06/06/1997
17/11/1997
10/06/1998
16/08/1993
15/08/1996
14/07/1997
15/10/1998
14/11/1992
12/01/1993
25/07/1994
01/03/1995
17/07/1995
09/11/1995
12/10/1999
11/10/1992
01/01/1995
08/01/1996
10/03/1994
26/12/1995
12/05/1997
17/12/1991
24/12/1995
12/02/1996

Page No:

Marks
(old)

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
17.
17.
17.
.75
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.50
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.00
17.
16.
le.
16.

17

17

17

50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75

50
50
50
50
50

50
25
25
25
00

00
75
75
75

10

Marks
(new)

29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
27
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27
27.
26.
26.
26.

50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75

.75

50
50
50
50
50

.50

50
25
25
25
00

.00

00
75
75
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524

Category: General

Roll No

5090901189
5090901073
5090900762
5090900383
5090900793
5090900972
5090901257
5090901200
5090901135
5090900336
5090900422
5090900970
5090901208
5090901204
5090900784
5090900039
5090900704
5090900486
5090900498
5090900195
5090900071
5090900508
5090901269
5090900280
5090901322
5090901215
5090900531
5090900060
5090900711
5090900644
5090900131
5090900265
5090900215
5090900913
5090900056
5090900624
5090900714
5090900960
5090900380
5090900885
5090901012
5090900853
5090901172
5090900995

Name

DATIZEN KHANNA
Vishavjeet Rana
PUNIT KUMAR
Devender

Suraj Bhatt
siddharth ruhela
Arun Kumar

PAWAN KUMAR
VINAY KUMAR
PARMOD
Dharminder Singh
Balpreet Singh
YUDHVEER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
Manmohan Singh
Siddharth Singh
Shivam Sharma
Sunil singh
Ashish Aggarwal
Karunesh

MOHIT BAMEL
Sarabjit Singh
vishal kapil
MANISH KUMAR GOEL
HARISH KUMAR VERMA
Amandeep Singh
ANDREW ABHISHEK
ARJUN THAKUR
Satish Dhiman
NAVDEEP NAIN
Lovlish sharma
PARVESH

Neeraj Sharma
SUKHWINDER SINGH
Deepak Singla
AKANT KHURANA
PANKAJ

VIKAS CHAUHAN
MOHIT

DAVINDER PAL
VIKRANT SINGH RANA
Ankush Dhiman
Harshit farah
MUKUL BANSAL

Father's Name

RANVIND KHANNA
Pushpinder Rana
SURESH KUMAR
Ranbir Singh
Jyoti Prashad Bhatt
ravi kumar

Sada Ram

RAM NARAIN

SHRI BHAGWAN
DHARAM RAJ
Surjeet Singh
Sukhvinder Singh
HARBAG SINGH
GURBHAJAN SINGH
Gurnam singh
Bijender Singh
Rakesh Kumar
Subhash chand
Vinod Kumar Aggarwal
Vinod Kumar
SULTAN SINGH BAMEL
Manohar Singh
sudesh chand
JAGDISH GOEL
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA
Dalbir singh
ASHISH NAG
HARKAMAL SINGH
Raj kumar Dhiman
VED VART NAIN
Prem Singh
SUKHDARSHAN

Amar Nath Sharma
BACHITER SINGH
Baljeet

MOOL CHAND KHURANA
SHRINIWAS

SATBIR SINGH
BIJENDER

DHARAM PAL

RAJESH KUMAR

Raj Kumar
Davinder kumar

VIPAN KUMAR BANSAL

DOB

14/08/1996
25/09/1997
22/11/1991
05/03/1993
01/05/1996
09/11/1998
20/02/1999
01/04/1974
26/12/1989
29/12/1989
27/02/1992
15/11/1993
01/03/1995
04/11/1995
28/08/1996
02/01/1998
21/01/1999
01/04/1991
07/10/1998
26/06/1999
21/07/2000
30/09/2001
20/04/1984
14/06/1988
01/06/1989
07/01/1993
11/05/1994
01/03/1998
30/08/1991
10/06/1992
27/05/1995
13/03/1999
26/06/1988
09/01/1992
19/01/1995
22/12/1996
18/09/1991
23/11/1992
05/10/1995
16/03/1996
21/04/1996
08/09/1996
01/11/1996
02/04/1998

Page No:

Marks
(old)
16.75
16.75
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.75
15.75
15.75
15.75
15.75
15.75
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

11

Marks
(new)

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

75
75
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR JE (Civil) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

0 < o U w N R

e
N P O

Category: Ex-Serviceman

Roll No

5090900814
5090900987
5090901209
5090900086
5090901200
5090900465
5090900198
5090900713
5090900787
5090900436
5090900423
5090901312

Name

PRADEEP KUMAR

SANDEEP

MAHADEB BISWAS

Raj Kumar

PAWAN KUMAR

chanpreet singh saharan
shekhar

KAMALJIT SINGH

Naveen Kumar
Ramanjeet Singh Dhatt
SAMEER DOGRA

harpreet singh

Father's Name

DHARMPAL

SATYABIR SINGH

Late RANAJIT BISWAS
Mahipal Singh

RAM NARAIN

harinder singh saharan
balwan singh

BHAN CHAND

Ram Kumar

Avtar Singh Dhatt
SUKHWINDRER SINGH

sukhwinder singh

DOB

10/12/1983
02/05/1983
01/01/1976
13/02/1973
01/04/1974
18/04/1991
11/09/1990
16/08/1992
02/11/1992
28/06/1994
11/10/1991
08/05/1993

Page No:

Marks
(old)
32.00
30.75
26.75
18.25
16.25
50.50
36.00
34.00
30.25
29.00
26.50
19.75

12

Marks
(new)

42.
40.
36.
28.
26.
60.
46.
44
40.
39.
36.
29.

00
75
75
25
25
50
00

.00

25
00
50
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Horticulture Supervisor Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No
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Category: General

Roll No

5090800054
5090800066
5090800044
5090800111
5090800147
5090800015
5090800171
5090800014
5090800137
5090800173
5090800030
5090800135
5090800057
5090800163
5090800070
5090800034
5090800141
5090800081
5090800134
5090800108
5090800142
5090800120
5090800075
5090800076
5090800026
5090800017
5090800001
5090800008
5090800132
5090800083
5090800161
5090800036
5090800138
5090800059

Name

SIDKAMEET SINGH
YOGESHWAR KUMAR
ABHISHEK MOTAN
BEANT SINGH
abhilasha
Monica
JASWINDER KUMAR
BALWINDER SINGH
Sheetal

Ritu Rani
PANKAJ SINGH
Parteek Kumar
DHATRYA SHARMA
SUMIT KUMAR

AMARCHANDRA MAURYA

Jagmeet Singh
KRISHAN PAL
Ashok

NAVNEET

NARESH KUMAR
Ram Kumar
VIKRAM

Satish Kumar
Prince
PARGATJOT SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
RAVI RAWAL
Divay Kumar
ANKIT KUMAR
ANKUSH KUMAR
Rughwinder kaur
Parmod Kumar
Akshay Kumar
KARANDEEP SINGH

Father's Name

JASPAL SINGH
ARUN RAT

ABHAY SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
varinder kumar
Aman Singh

BABU RAM

RESHAM SINGH
Balwan singh bizlain
Jai Kumar
GAJINDER SINGH
Vinod Kumar
NARESH KUMAR
SUNDER SINGH
RAM SUMER MAURYA
Mohan Singh

BRIJ PAL

Angrej Singh
SATYAWAN

SUBE SINGH

Som Parkash
VIJAY KUMAT
Premjeet Parihar
Sucha singh
GURCHAIT SINGH
RAJBIR

BABU RAM
Narayan Dass
BALBIR SINGH
KEHAR SINGH

Ajit singh
Rajpal

Baldev Raj
RAJINDERPAL SINGH

DOB

25/01/1997
11/07/1995
19/05/1996
18/07/1991
03/01/1993
15/02/1991
28/02/1992
03/10/1991
19/04/1997
06/04/1991
12/09/1991
31/10/1991
23/10/2001
08/06/1998
11/09/1994
06/03/2001
12/12/1987
22/08/1998
16/04/1990
05/02/1995
01/02/1983
01/04/1998
21/07/1997
15/08/2002
07/04/1997
15/12/1989
13/12/1991
02/04/1993
24/09/1999
14/07/1999
26/11/1994
10/03/1991
30/08/1996
22/08/1998

Page No:

Marks
(old)
50.50
46.25
43.75
40.00
39.75
38.50
35.00
34.75
31.25
31.00
30.00
30.00
29.75
26.00
25.00
24.25
24.00
23.75
22.50
22.00
21.75
21.50
20.00
20.00
19.50
19.00
18.75
18.75
18.75
17.50
16.50
15.50
15.25
15.00

13

Marks
(new)

60.
56.
53.
50.
49.
48.
45.
44
41.
41.
40.
40.
39.
36.
35.
34.
34.
33.
32.
32.
31.
31.
30.
30.
29.
29.
28.
28.
28.
27.
26.
25.
25.
25.

50
25
75
00
75
50
00

.75

25
00
00
00
75
00
00
25
00
75
50
00
75
50
00
00
50
00
75
75
75
50
50
50
25
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Horticulture Supervisor Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S

.No
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Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

5090800044
5090800147
5090800171
5090800014
5090800137
5090800141
5090800108
5090800142
5090800076
5090800017
5090800132
5090800138

Name

ABHISHEK MOTAN

abhilasha

JASWINDER KUMAR
BALWINDER SINGH

Sheetal
KRISHAN PAL
NARESH KUMAR
Ram Kumar
Prince
SATISH KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR

Akshay Kumar

Father's Name

ABHAY SINGH
varinder kumar
BABU RAM
RESHAM SINGH
Balwan singh bizlain
BRIJ PAL

SUBE SINGH

Som Parkash
Sucha singh
RAJBIR

BALBIR SINGH

Baldev Raj

DOB

19/05/1996
03/01/1993
28/02/1992
03/10/1991
19/04/1997
12/12/1987
05/02/1995
01/02/1983
15/08/2002
15/12/1989
24/09/1999
30/08/1996

Page No:

Marks
(old)
43.75
39.75
35.00
34.75
31.25
24.00
22.00
21.75
20.00
19.00
18.75
15.25

14

Marks
(new)

53.
49.
45.
44 .
41.
34.
32.
31.
30.
29.
28.
25.

75
75
00
75
25
00
00
75
00
00
75
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Computer Programmer Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No
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Category: General

Roll No

5090300101
5090300073
5090300221
5090300126
5090300119
5090300087
5090300162
5090300025
5090300010
5090300151
5090300188
5090300053
5090300103
5090300182
5090300047
5090300039
5090300084
5090300164
5090300062
5090300227
5090300081
5090300230
5090300089
5090300080
5090300152
5090300079
5090300117
5090300134
5090300212
5090300150
5090300001
5090300172
5090300011
5090300100
5090300202
5090300246
5090300054
5090300145
5090300129
5090300115
5090300065

Name

LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE
Deepak Gakhar

LOVEJEET SINGH

ANKITA MITTAL

RANJEET KAUR

YASHWANT SINGH CHAUHAN
anmol bansal

Rajat Verma

priyank kansal

Pooja Rani

SAHAJ PREET SINGH GROVER

Shallu Mangla
Vijay

MANISHA SHARMA
Rajeev Mangla
KESHAV TIWARI
NIKHIL THAKUR
Mehak Goyal
Sunil Kumar
Ankush Goyal
Bhupinder Puri
Vikas Sandwal
Amandeep Singh
Sahil

MANISH KUMAR
Jasleen Kaur
Vishal Pandyal
Narmada

Ankita Kanwar
Sonia

Nikita Arora
Ankit Rohilla
Dixit Kamal
AMIT JOSHI
NEHA

mohit kinger
Shival Singh
NIPUN GARG
Sachin Saini
VIVEK KUMAR

Abhinav Aggarwal

Father's Name

BANNE SINGH RATHORE
Suresh Kumar

SANTOKH SINGH

SURESH MITTAL
GURMEET SINGH
CHAUHAN R

mohan lal bansal
Daya Shanker Verma
veer kumar

Tilak Raj

MOHAN JIT SINGH GROVER
Kehar Singh

Suresh Chand

BHUWAN CHAND BAMELA
Balwinder Kumar
RAMESH TIWARI

KULDIP SINGH

Honey Goyal
Baleshwar Parsad
Rajinder Kumar Goyal
Manohar Singh Puri
Ram Dhan Singh
Harmail Singh

Deep chand

BALVIR

Tarlochan Singh
Shrawan Kumar Pandyal
Fateh Singh

Arun Kumar

Joginder pal
Mohinder Paul

Jasbir Singh

Mukesh Kamal

D P JOSHI

KHUSHAL

om parkash kinger
Sukhdev Singh
MAHENDRA MOHAN SARAN
Ved Prakash Saini
DES RAJ

Tarsem Aggarwal

DOB

07/08/1991
08/10/1993
09/01/1995
08/05/1992
12/06/1992
15/07/1988
19/11/1991
10/05/1995
27/06/1993
08/03/1988
03/06/1994
12/04/1993
04/12/1987
10/11/1990
18/10/1990
01/07/1991
14/10/1994
31/08/1997
07/10/1985
05/10/1993
14/06/1984
14/12/1993
10/01/1985
29/10/1990
01/12/1992
08/07/1986
30/12/1990
08/09/1993
08/11/1990
13/09/1988
02/12/1994
12/04/1995
28/09/1997
18/11/1988
03/01/1989
22/01/1991
19/01/1987
21/08/1988
11/03/1994
21/01/1988
07/11/1997

Page No:

Marks
(old)
44.00
39.75
39.75
35.75
35.00
34.75
34.25
33.50
31.50
30.25
28.25
26.75
26.25
25.50
25.25
23.75
22.50
22.50
22.25
22.25
21.00
20.25
20.00
19.50
18.75
18.50
18.50
17.75
17.50
17.00
17.00
16.50
16.50
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.00
15.50
15.50
15.00
15.00

15

Marks
(new)

54.
49.
49.
45.
45.
44 .
44,
43.
41.
40.
38.
36.
36.
35.
35.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
31.
30.
30.
29.
28.
28.
28.
27.
27.
27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.

00
75
75
75
00
75
25
50
50
25
25
75
25
50
25
75
50
50
25
25
00
25
00
50
75
50
50
75
50
00
00
50
50
25
25
25
00
50
50
00
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Draftsman Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No
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Category: General

Roll No

5092100078
5092100043
5092100200
5092100140
5092100247
5092100365
5092100263
5092100124
5092100058
5092100150
5092100275
5092100307
5092100407
5092100374
5092100249
5092100036
5092100389
5092100293
5092100406
5092100157
5092100405
5092100206
5092100159
5092100239
5092100215
5092100228
5092100316
5092100196
5092100123
5092100004
5092100299
5092100236
5092100152
5092100376
5092100138
5092100085
5092100285
5092100203
5092100127
5092100090
5092100333
5092100313
5092100073
5092100358
5092100023
5092100227
5092100012
5092100133

Name

VIKRAM SINGH
Sanjeev Kumar
BALRAJ SINGH
Sarvjeet singh
shashank yadav
VINAY KUMAR
RADHEY SHYAM KUMAWAT
vikram dhir
CHANDRA SHEKHER JOSHI
gurmeet singh rai
Gurdeep Singh
Nitin Aggarwal
AMIT SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH
Sunil Kandpal
Balraj Singh
VIRENDER SINGH
PARMOD KUMAR
SHEFALI

rakesh dussad
AMIT KUMAR
Shivani Thakur
Sorab Kumar
Netar Parkash
SANGEETA

NIKHIL SIHOTA
MOHD SAHBAZ
RITU RAJ

Savita devi
RAVI PARKASH
HARDEEP KAUR
KAMAL

Punerdeep singh
DALCHAND
MONIKA

DEEPAK KUMAR
Amrit Pal Singh
kamaljit singh
Dharminder Singh Kaira
NARINDER KUMAR
Parteek Kumar
shakshi

Vikas semwal
Ajay Kumar
SHARAFAT ALT
SACHIN

NAVDEEP KAUR

Nishant naryal

Father's Name

JARNAIL SINGH
Mahesh Kumar
BAHADUR SINGH
Raspal singh
chandradev prasad yadav
SHRI BHAGWAN

DHAN KUMAR KUMAWAT
suresh dhir

DAYA KRISHAN JOSHI
jasvir singh rai
Tara singh
Barinder kumar aggarwal
JAGDISH KUMAR
SOHAN SINGH

Bhola Dutt Kandpal
Jasvir Singh

BHIM SINGH

BRIJ LAL

SANT RAM

prithvi singh
ASHOK KUMAR

Shesh Ram

Bharat Bhushan Garg
Ram Lubhavya

JAGGO RAM

SURJIT SINGH
NASIR AHMED

KISHAN LAL

Jagbir singh
MUKESH KUMAR
PARAMJIT SINGH
MAHIPAL

Barinder singh
GIRRAJ

RAJBIR SINGH

BABU SINGH

Gurmukh Singh

hari lal nafri
Gurnam Singh Kaira
BISHAN DASS

Vinod Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Ganga prasad
Harbans Lal
LIYAKAT ALT
BANWARI LAL
GURCHARN SINGH

Karam chand

DOB

18/04/1989
25/04/1989
03/06/1991
21/03/1997
11/11/1989
26/12/1989
05/08/1993
28/11/1993
18/01/1987
20/08/1992
09/11/1988
15/10/1988
16/08/1989
18/05/1993
01/11/1987
26/01/1991
01/01/1985
08/07/1992
03/10/1992
26/01/1992
01/12/1990
05/08/1997
14/08/1992
01/01/1990
15/06/1985
08/08/1992
05/10/1992
28/06/1991
03/04/1992
02/08/1993
24/03/1996
06/04/1989
05/08/1992
30/11/1985
03/06/1988
28/06/1994
24/04/1990
03/06/1992
24/07/1993
27/04/1975
31/10/1991
15/04/1997
12/07/1994
09/03/1992
05/04/1996
22/09/1997
02/08/1992
11/03/1993

Page No:

Marks
(old)
60.00
49.25
45.00
43.00
42.00
40.25
40.00
38.75
38.50
38.25
37.75
37.50
37.50
37.00
36.75
36.75
36.25
35.75
35.75
35.50
35.00
35.00
34.75
34.50
34.25
34.00
34.00
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.50
32.75
32.75
32.50
32.25
32.25
32.00
31.75
31.50
31.25
31.25
31.00
29.75
29.25
29.25
29.25
28.75
28.75

16

Marks
(new)

70.
59.
55.
53.
52.
50.
50.
48.
48.
48.
47.
47
47.
47
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
44,
44 .
44,
44
44,
43.
43.
43.
43.
42
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
41
41.
41.
41.
41.
39.
39.
39.
39.
38.
38.

00
25
00
00
00
25
00
75
50
25
75

.50

50

.00

75
75
25
75
75
50
00
00
75
50
25

.00

00
75
75
75
50

.75

75
50
25
25
00

.75

50
25
25
00
75
25
25
25
75
75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Draftsman Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Category: General

Roll No

5092100171
5092100167
5092100362
5092100135
5092100181
5092100304
5092100282
5092100317
5092100330
5092100394
5092100368
5092100427
5092100149
5092100209
5092100094
5092100392
5092100002
5092100098
5092100164
5092100134
5092100041
5092100383
5092100104
5092100410
5092100151
5092100336
5092100222
5092100346
5092100007
5092100185
5092100420
5092100415
5092100145
5092100118
5092100081
5092100213
5092100089
5092100100
5092100077
5092100310
5092100064
5092100417
5092100121
5092100413
5092100132
5092100332
5092100050
5092100229

Name

Keshav Kapoor
Meenakshi Sharma
sumit jaswal
GURBAKSH SINGH
Sanjay
Dilpreet Singh
Jitender
Sumeet Kumar
lalit khatri
BHASKER DHIMAN
ANITA SINGH
CHAITANYA
Tapish Gill
SONIA

Anuj kumar
MUSTAQ KHAN
SANJEEV KUMAR
YAD RAM

Arzoo Sharma
ANKUSH KUMAR
Navish Sethi
Rupinder kaur
pradeep kumar
NIBHA GUPTA
AJIT KUMAR
MANJULA GAUTAM
Manpreet Kaur
ARUN KUMAR
ANGAD DAHIYA
amanijit kaur
MOHIT KUMAR
BALWINDER SINGH
Vishal Kumar
Deepak Kumar
INDU VERMA
SAILAB KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
Isha Gupta
SUKHPREET KAUR
Pardeep Singh
UPJEET KAUR
RANJIT SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR
Sunil singh
KAVISH SHARMA
Kunal singla

Susheel Kumar

Father's Name

Anil Kumar Kapoor
Pradeep kumar
Vijay singh

RAM LAKHAN
Jaswant singh
Balwinder Singh Chohan
Ram Lal

Dalip Chand
rakesh khatri

OM PARKASH DHIMAN
JASBIR SINGH
SANJAY AGGARWAL
Daljit Singh Gill
BALA RAM

Chander kant
IOBAL KHAN

SURESH ROHILLA
AMI CHAND

Lt Sh Anil Kumar Sharma

MOHAN LAL

Surinder Sethi
Bahal singh brar
ishwer singh
BULLAN KUMAR GUPTA
DHARMBIR SINGH
PARDEEP GAUTAM
Amar Jeet Singh
RAMPAL SINGH
SHAMSHER SINGH DAHIYA
baljit singh

JIWAN DASS

JASWANT SINGH
Kamal Pal

Ganesh Kumar
NARESH KUMAR VERMA
ISWAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR BATRA
Rakesh Kumar
NACHHATER SINGH
Khem Singh
JASWINDER SINGH
MANMOHAN SINGH
HUKAM SINGH THAKUR
GIRVER

Subhash chand
ASHOK SHARMA

Shiv kumar singla

Dalip Chand

DOB

06/01/1996
29/12/1996
15/11/1989
07/06/1990
02/06/1993
19/04/1994
10/09/1986
02/03/1986
15/07/1984
17/01/1988
02/02/1994
15/05/1996
05/05/1995
24/12/1991
26/06/1992
13/11/1994
06/12/1985
11/01/1986
09/02/1995
09/03/1993
14/07/1989
20/04/1990
09/04/1991
01/01/1990
30/08/1989
14/06/1990
05/01/1994
24/11/1989
09/09/1992
17/01/1987
04/11/1994
13/12/1984
30/03/1988
17/10/1985
19/11/1986
19/09/1995
19/06/1987
09/12/1989
28/03/1994
31/08/1989
16/08/1990
14/12/1984
01/01/1986
20/05/1989
01/04/1991
14/05/1994
10/06/1997
02/10/1984

Page No:

Marks
(old)
28.75
28.75
28.50
28.25
28.00
28.00
27.75
27.50
27.00
27.00
26.50
26.25
26.00
25.75
25.25
25.25
25.00
25.00
25.00
24.75
24.50
24.50
24.50
23.75
23.50
23.00
23.00
22.50
22.50
22.00
22.00
21.75
21.75
21.25
21.25
21.25
20.75
20.75
20.75
20.50
20.50
20.25
20.25
19.25
19.25
19.25
19.25
19.00

17

Marks
(new)

38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
37.
37.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

75
75
50
25
00
00
75
50
00
00
50
25
00
75
25
25
00
00
00
75
50
50
50
75
50
00
00
50
50
00
00
75
75
25
25
25
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Draftsman Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

Category: General

S.No Roll No

97 5092100178

98 5092100354

99 5092100039
100 5092100402
101 5092100315
102 5092100211
103 5092100243
104 5092100080
105 5092100288
106 5092100202
107 5092100110
108 5092100105
109 5092100262
110 5092100259
111 5092100087
112 5092100006
113 5092100375
114 5092100156
115 5092100069
116 5092100312
117 5092100370
118 5092100329
119 5092100426
120 5092100031
121 5092100357
122 5092100364
123 5092100314
124 5092100131
125 5092100251
126 5092100083
127 5092100266
128 5092100272

Name

Ranjeet Chouhan
SOHAN LAL
PARDEEP KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
HARPREET KAUR
Sunil

meenakshi
MANPREET KAUR
KAMAL KUMAR DHIMAN
Bharti Rani
SOHAN LAL
SHRUTIKA SHARMA
Jagjit Kaur
GITESH JAIN
KHUSHWANT SINGH
Virender Rana
Sachin

DIKSHA HANDA
RENU BALA
RAKESH KUMAR
PARVINDER KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
VIKAS

Neha Rani

NAVAL KISHOR JANGID
Srishti Sharma
MOHIT KUMAR
SHEETAL

ANNU KUMARI
MANPREET SINGH
NOOR MOHD

Dalvinder

Father's Name

Balbir Chand
BACHNA RAM
RAMPHAL

JAGBIR SINGH
LATE KARNAIL SINGH
Sube Singh

ved prakash
SUKHDEV SINGH
JASWINDER KUMAR
Rajender Kumar
NAFE SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
gurnam singh
VIRENDER KUMAR JAIN
Narinder singh
Kuldeep Singh Rana
Phool Singh
ASHOK HANDA

JAI BHAGWAN

SH HARI PREM
KARNAISH

SUKH DEV
MAHENDER SINGH
Ashok Kumar
CHOTHMAL JANGID
Devender kumar
NARESH KUMAR
DALBIR SINGH
SOHAN VEER SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
IZHAR HUSSAN

kanwar singh

DOB

05/04/1988
08/07/1984
31/03/1992
10/06/1994
01/08/1990
13/11/1996
28/11/1985
15/08/1990
03/01/1992
02/05/1992
15/06/1995
14/06/1988
08/01/1989
01/12/1992
19/04/1990
30/06/1990
05/08/1993
27/07/1994
14/09/1984
04/08/1992
13/12/1990
13/10/1989
15/08/1991
15/11/1986
03/04/1992
10/02/1993
03/05/1988
07/07/1990
24/05/1991
20/07/1992
15/10/1994
18/01/2000

Page No:

Marks
(old)
19.00
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.50
18.50
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.25
18.00
17.75
17.75
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.25
16.75
16.50
16.25
15.75
15.75
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.25
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

18

Marks
(new)

29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27.
27
27.
27.
27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

00
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
00
75

.75

50
50
50
25
75
50
25
75
75
50
50
50
25
00
00
00
00
00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Draftsman Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S

.No

sw NN

Category: Economically Weaker Section

Roll No

5092100123
5092100004
5092100376
5092100415

Name

Savita devi
RAVI PARKASH
DALCHAND
BALWINDER SINGH

Father's Name

Jagbir singh
MUKESH KUMAR
GIRRAJ

JASWANT SINGH

DOB

03/04/1992
02/08/1993
30/11/1985
13/12/1984

Page No:

Marks
(old)

33.
33.
32.
21.

75
75
50
75

19

Marks
(new)
43.75
43.75
42.50
31.75



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Jr. Draftsman (B&R) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No
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Category: General

Roll No

5092100386
5092100043
5092100379
5092100051
5092100019
5092100140
5092100365
5092100263
5092100141
5092100194
5092100058
5092100126
5092100150
5092100293
5092100405
5092100316
5092100323
5092100214
5092100299
5092100152
5092100138
5092100285
5092100203
5092100090
5092100227
5092100171
5092100167
5092100135
5092100277
5092100304
5092100234
5092100198
5092100330
5092100368
5092100220
5092100334
5092100092
5092100149
5092100331
5092100412
5092100002
5092100165
5092100139
5092100337
5092100041
5092100383
5092100104
5092100120

Name

RAHUL ARYA
Sanjeev Kumar
Shubham Bahuguna
Manish Kumar
LAKHWINDER SINGH
Sarvjeet singh
VINAY KUMAR
RADHEY SHYAM KUMAWAT
HARPREET SINGH
sachi goyal
CHANDRA SHEKHER JOSHI
PRATYUSH SHARMA
gurmeet singh rai
PARMOD KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR

MOHD SAHBAZ
VIKRANT SINGH RANA
AMRINDER SINGH
HARDEEP KAUR
Punerdeep singh
MONIKA

Amrit Pal Singh
kamaljit singh
NARINDER KUMAR
SACHIN

Keshav Kapoor
Meenakshi Sharma
GURBAKSH SINGH
Satish kumar
Dilpreet Singh
AMAN KUMAR
GAURAV SHARMA
lalit khatri
ANITA SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
VISHAL KAMBOJ
Manohar Singh Routela
Tapish Gill
Hevesh Sahota
TARNJIT KAUR
SANJEEV KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
SNEHA

Mohit

Navish Sethi
Rupinder kaur
pradeep kumar

Gurmeet Singh

Father's Name

RAJ KUMAR ARYA
Mahesh Kumar
Digambar Bahuguna
Rajvir

KARNAIL SINGH
Raspal singh

SHRI BHAGWAN

DHAN KUMAR KUMAWAT
KEWAL SINGH

pawan goyal

DAYA KRISHAN JOSHI
RAMAN SHARMA
jasvir singh rai
BRIJ LAL

ASHOK KUMAR
NASIR AHMED
RAJESH KUMAR
MAJOR SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
Barinder singh
RAJBIR SINGH
Gurmukh Singh
hari lal nafri
BISHAN DASS
BANWARI LAL

Anil Kumar Kapoor
Pradeep kumar

RAM LAKHAN

Phool Kumar
Balwinder Singh Chohan
MEHAR CHAND

NAPHE SINGH
rakesh khatri
JASBIR SINGH
KEWAL RAM

PAWAN KUMAR

Gopal Singh Routela
Daljit Singh Gill
Ravi Sahota
HARDEEP SINGH
SURESH ROHILLA
RANBIR SINGH
DILBAG SINGH

Ajay Kumar
Surinder Sethi
Bahal singh brar
ishwer singh

Kartar Singh

DOB

29/09/1996
25/04/1989
28/12/1999
01/01/1993
10/10/1994
21/03/1997
26/12/1989
05/08/1993
23/09/1994
09/08/1998
18/01/1987
12/02/1996
20/08/1992
08/07/1992
01/12/1990
05/10/1992
21/04/1996
20/05/1987
24/03/1996
05/08/1992
03/06/1988
24/04/1990
03/06/1992
27/04/1975
22/09/1997
06/01/1996
29/12/1996
07/06/1990
21/05/1988
19/04/1994
20/12/1987
13/05/1998
15/07/1984
02/02/1994
30/11/1988
07/07/1994
10/12/1990
05/05/1995
17/12/1997
10/12/1991
06/12/1985
06/03/1996
05/08/1999
15/07/1998
14/07/1989
20/04/1990
09/04/1991
15/09/1969

Page No:

Marks
(old)
50.25
49.25
46.25
43.75
43.75
43.00
40.25
40.00
40.00
39.50
38.50
38.50
38.25
35.75
35.00
34.00
33.75
33.50
33.50
32.75
32.25
32.00
31.75
31.25
29.25
28.75
28.75
28.25
28.00
28.00
27.50
27.50
27.00
26.50
26.25
26.25
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.25
25.00
25.00
25.00
24.75
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.25

20

Marks
(new)

60.
59.
56.
53.
53.
53.
50.
50.
50.
49.
48.
48.
48.
45.
45.
44 .
43.
43.
43.
42
42.
42.
41.
41.
39.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.

25
25
25
75
75
00
25
00
00
50
50
50
25
75
00
00
75
50
50

.75

25
00
75
25
25
75
75
25
00
00
50
50
00
50
25
25
00
00
00
25
00
00
00
75
50
50
50
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Jr. Draftsman (B&R) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

S.No

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Category: General

Roll No

5092100030
5092100223
5092100063
5092100151
5092100409
5092100390
5092100184
5092100222
5092100038
5092100153
5092100346
5092100176
5092100071
5092100197
5092100420
5092100056
5092100009
5092100118
5092100081
5092100356
5092100100
5092100111
5092100077
5092100064
5092100102
5092100396
5092100422
5092100060
5092100212
5092100332
5092100050
5092100052
5092100354
5092100421
5092100032
5092100202
5092100125
5092100008
5092100076
5092100191
5092100345
5092100219
5092100329
5092100241
5092100364
5092100075
5092100244
5092100291

Name

RAJPAL SINGH
GAURAV TRIGHATIA
SACHIN

AJIT KUMAR
JASVEEN KAUR
JAGTAR SINGH
Rohit Kumar
Manpreet Kaur
VIKRANT SAGAR
Rajwinder Singh
ARUN KUMAR
Vikas Kumar
Netrpal

Mohit Gothwal
MOHIT KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
ANKITA

Deepak Kumar
INDU VERMA
Poonam Rani
Isha Gupta
komal bhardwaj
SUKHPREET KAUR
UPJEET KAUR
HARMINDER SINGH
aarti

Alpna

DEEPAK SAINI
BHUPENDER KUMAR
KAVISH SHARMA
Kunal singla
balkar singh
SOHAN LAL
AMARJEET SINGH
ankit prasad

Bharti Rani

GAURAV SWAROOP SHARMA

Davinder Singh
DIKSHA ARORA
VIKRAM SINGH
Jatinder kumar
HIMANSHU

VIJAY KUMAR
HARBHINDER SINGH
Srishti Sharma
Simran bhatnagar
Erick Rahul

Rohit Bansal

Father's Name

JAGJIVAN SINGH

DAULAT RAM TRIGHATIA

MAHAVIR PRASAD
DHARMBIR SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
JEET SINGH
Shivdesh Pal
Amar Jeet Singh
PREM SAGAR
Gurdev Singh
RAMPAL SINGH
Satyawan

Narveer

Hari Ram Gothwal
JIWAN DASS
PARTAP CHAND
SHIVRAJ SINGH
Ganesh Kumar
NARESH KUMAR VERMA
Karamvir Singh

Rakesh Kumar

suresh chand bhardwaj

NACHHATER SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
SALINDER SINGH
rajinder kumar
Ganesh Ram
VIKRAMJEET

PREM SINGH
ASHOK SHARMA
Shiv kumar singla
darshan singh
BACHNA RAM
MALKIAT SINGH
gautam prasad
Rajender Kumar
SATYA DEV SHARMA
Jagtar Singh
JAGDISH ARORA
MAMU RAM

Prem lal
JOGINDER

SUKH DEV
BAHADUR SINGH
Devender kumar
Sandeep kumar

Naresh Kumar

Nand Kishore Bansal

DOB

01/10/1980
07/07/1996
08/12/1999
30/08/1989
31/01/2000
12/12/1996
07/11/1993
05/01/1994
29/09/1981
13/06/1985
24/11/1989
15/12/1994
29/09/1995
08/01/1996
04/11/1994
28/11/1989
13/02/1996
17/10/1985
19/11/1986
15/07/1991
09/12/1989
15/06/1992
28/03/1994
16/08/1990
05/07/1994
10/02/1983
17/03/1993
14/10/1997
07/08/1982
14/05/1994
10/06/1997
26/01/1980
08/07/1984
04/05/1989
18/10/1997
02/05/1992
08/09/1994
29/08/1995
05/01/1998
15/07/1985
22/03/1991
04/12/2001
13/10/1989
22/04/1986
10/02/1993
05/10/1996
22/08/2000
24/03/1981

Page No:

Marks
(old)
24.00
24.00
23.75
23.50
23.50
23.25
23.00
23.00
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.25
22.00
21.75
21.50
21.25
21.25
21.00
20.75
20.75
20.75
20.50
20.25
20.00
20.00
19.50
19.25
19.25
19.25
19.00
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.25
18.00
17.75
17.50
17.25
16.50
16.25
15.75
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.25
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Marks
(new)

34.
34.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27
27.
27.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.

00
00
75
50
50
25
00
00
50
50
50
50
50
25
00
75
50
25
25
00
75
75
75
50
25
00
00
50
25
25
25
00
75
75
75
25
00

.75

50
25
50
25
75
50
50
50
50
25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Jr. Draftsman (B&R) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

Category: General

S.No Roll No Name

97 5092100025 MUKESH KUMAR
98 5092100418 Varun sharma
99 5092100131 SHEETAL

Father's Name

RAMPAL
Kawaljit sharma

DALBIR SINGH

DOB

04/10/1989
30/07/1997
07/07/1990

Page No:

Marks
(old)
15.25
15.25
15.00

22

Marks
(new)
25.25
25.25
25.00



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Jr. Draftsman (B&R) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

Category: Scheduled Caste

S.No Roll No

5092100019
5092100150
5092100214
5092100299
5092100277
5092100234
5092100368
5092100220
5092100149
5092100331
5092100412
5092100139
5092100223
5092100409
5092100184
5092100038
5092100176
5092100197
5092100056
5092100356
5092100102
5092100396
5092100422
5092100052
5092100421
5092100008
5092100191
5092100345
5092100219
5092100329
5092100244
5092100291
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Name

LAKHWINDER SINGH
gurmeet singh rai
AMRINDER SINGH
HARDEEP KAUR
Satish kumar
AMAN KUMAR
ANITA SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
Tapish Gill
Hevesh Sahota
TARNJIT KAUR
SNEHA

GAURAV TRIGHATIA
JASVEEN KAUR
Rohit Kumar
VIKRANT SAGAR
Vikas Kumar
Mohit Gothwal
SURESH KUMAR
Poonam Rani
HARMINDER SINGH
aarti

Alpna

balkar singh
AMARJEET SINGH
Davinder Singh
VIKRAM SINGH
Jatinder kumar
HIMANSHU

VIJAY KUMAR
Erick Rahul

Rohit Bansal

Father's Name

KARNAIL SINGH
jasvir singh rai
MAJOR SINGH
PARAMJIT SINGH
Phool Kumar
MEHAR CHAND
JASBIR SINGH
KEWAL RAM

Daljit Singh Gill
Ravi Sahota
HARDEEP SINGH
DILBAG SINGH
DAULAT RAM TRIGHATIA
JARNAIL SINGH
Shivdesh Pal
PREM SAGAR
Satyawan

Hari Ram Gothwal
PARTAP CHAND
Karamvir Singh
SALINDER SINGH
rajinder kumar
Ganesh Ram
darshan singh
MALKIAT SINGH
Jagtar Singh
MAMU RAM

Prem lal
JOGINDER

SUKH DEV

Naresh Kumar

Nand Kishore Bansal

DOB

10/10/1994
20/08/1992
20/05/1987
24/03/1996
21/05/1988
20/12/1987
02/02/1994
30/11/1988
05/05/1995
17/12/1997
10/12/1991
05/08/1999
07/07/1996
31/01/2000
07/11/1993
29/09/1981
15/12/1994
08/01/1996
28/11/1989
15/07/1991
05/07/1994
10/02/1983
17/03/1993
26/01/1980
04/05/1989
29/08/1995
15/07/1985
22/03/1991
04/12/2001
13/10/1989
22/08/2000
24/03/1981

Page No:

Marks
(old)
43.75
38.25
33.50
33.50
28.00
27.50
26.50
26.25
26.00
26.00
25.25
25.00
24.00
23.50
23.00
22.50
22.50
22.25
21.75
21.00
20.25
20.00
20.00
19.00
18.75
17.75
17.25
16.50
16.25
15.75
15.50
15.25
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Marks
(new)
53.75
48.25
43.50
43.50
38.00
37.50
36.50
36.25
36.00
36.00
35.25
35.00
34.00
33.50
33.00
32.50
32.50
32.25
31.75
31.00
30.25
30.00
30.00
29.00
28.75
27.75
27.25
26.50
26.25
25.75
25.50
25.25



Municipal Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Jr.

S.No

g w N

Category: Ex-Serviceman

Roll No

5092100120
5092100030
5092100153
5092100212
5092100241

Name Father's Name

Gurmeet Singh Kartar Singh

RAJPAL SINGH JAGJIVAN SINGH
Rajwinder Singh Gurdev Singh
BHUPENDER KUMAR PREM SINGH

HARBHINDER SINGH BAHADUR SINGH

Draftsman (B&R) Recruitment Test Held on 05.09.2021

DOB

15/09/1969
01/10/1980
13/06/1985
07/08/1982
22/04/1986

Page No:

Marks
(old)

24.
.00
22.
19.
15.

24

25

50
25
50

24

Marks
(new)
34.25
34.00
32.50
29.25
25.50



